
MOHEGAN SUN EVENTS 2022 

• Goosemas 

o Saturday, February 26, 2022 

o 8:00pm 

• Women’s Health, Beauty & Bridal Expo  

o Saturday, February 26, 2022-Sunday, February 27, 2022 

o 11:00am - 5:00pm (both days) 

• Big East 2022 Women’s Tournament Presented by Jeep 

o Friday, March 4, 2022 - Monday, March 7, 2022 

o Various Times 

• Celtic Thunder Ireland 

o Friday, March 11, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Sun RV & Camping Show 

o Friday, March 11, 2022 – Sunday, March 13, 2022 

▪ Friday – 12:00pm-9:00pm 

▪ Saturday – 10:00am-8:00pm 

▪ Sunday – 10:00am-5:00pm 

• Tame Impala 

o Saturday, March 12, 2022 

o 8:00pm 

• Celtic Woman – Postcards from Ireland 

o Friday, March 18, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Gamer Con 2022 

o Saturday, March 19, 2022 & Sunday, March 20, 2022 

▪ Gaming/Tournament Hours, Saturday - 11:00am-9:00pm, Sunday 11:00am-

6:00pm. Dealer Room Hours, Saturday - 11:00am-8:00pm, Sunday 11:00am-

5:00pm 

• Papa Roach with special guests Hollywood Undead & Bad Wolves 

o Thursday, March 24, 2022 

o 6:50pm 

• CT Fishing & Outdoor Expo 

o Friday, March 25, 2022 – Sunday, March 27, 2022   

▪ Friday – 1:00pm-7:00pm 

▪ Saturday – 9:00am-6:00pm 

▪ Sunday – 9:00am-5:00pm 

• 2Cellos – The Dedicated Tour 

o Thursday, March 31, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Josh Groban 

o Sunday, April 3, 2022 

o 7:00pm 



• Hasan Minhaj 

o Saturday, April 9, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Lorde: Solar Power Tour with special guest Remi Wolf 

o Friday, April 15, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Shinedown with special guests The Pretty Reckless & Diamante 

o Saturday, April 16, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Sun Whiskey Union 

o Saturday, April 16, 2022 

▪ 8:00pm - 11:00pm 

• Frankie Valli & The Four Seasons 

o Friday, April 22, 2022 

o 8:00pm 

• Breaking Benjamin with special guests Seether, Starset & Lacey Sturm 

o  Saturday, April 23, 2022 

o 7:00pm 

• Fitness Atlantic  

o Saturday, April 30, 2022  

▪ Preliminaries: 10:00am 

▪ Finals: 6:00pm 

• Michael Bolton  

o Friday, May 6, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Chicago Live in Concert 

o Saturday, May 7, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Megadeth & Lamb of God – 2022 Metal Tour of the Year with special guests Trivium & In 

Flames 

o Friday, May 13, 2022  

o 6:00pm 

• Sting with special guest Joe Sumner 

o Sunday, May 15, 2022  

o 8:00pm 

• Deftones with special guests Gojira & Poppy 

o Thursday, May 19, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Brad Paisley 

o Friday, May 27, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Chris Rock – Ego Death World Tour 2022 

o Friday, June 3, 2022 

o 8:00pm 



• Kane Brown with special guests Walker Hayes & Raelynn  

o Saturday, June 4, 2022 and Sunday, June 5, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Justin Bieber with special guests Jaden, Harry Hudson and ¿Téo? 

o Saturday, June 18, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Patti Labelle 

o Sunday, June 19, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• New Kids on the Block: The Mixtape Tour 2022, The Party Continues with very special guests 

En Vogue, Rick Astley & Salt-n-Pepa 

o Friday, July 1, 2022 and Saturday, July 2, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• 5 Seconds of Summer 

o Friday, July 8, 2022 

o 7:00pm 

• Barenaked Ladies with special guests Gin Blossoms and Toad the Wet Sprocket 

o Saturday, July 9, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Third Eye Blind: Summer Gods Tour 2022 with special guests Taking Back Sunday & Hockey 

Dad 

o Thursday, July 21, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Shawn Mendes – Wonder: The World Tour with special guest Dermot Kennedy 

o Friday, July 29, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Terrificon 2022 

o Friday, July 29, 2022 - Sunday, July 31, 2022 

▪ Fri:1:30pm to 8:00pm 

▪ Sat: 10:00am to 7:00pm 

▪ Sun: 10:00am to 5:00pm 

• Santana: Miraculous Supernatural Tour 

o Friday, August 12, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

• Rod Stewart with special guest Cheap Trick  

o Saturday, August 13, 2022  

o 7:30pm 

• Sam Hunt 

o Friday, August 19, 2022 

o 7:30pm 

• Keith Urban: The Speed of Now World Tour 2022 with special guest Ingrid Andress 

o Friday, October 21, 2022  

o 7:00pm 

 


